
THE COMPANIES (WINDING-UP) ACT, 1890, AND THE COMPANIES (CONSOLIDATION) ACT, 1908.

FIRST MEETINGS.

Name of Company. Address of Registered Office. Court. No. of
Matter. Date of First Meeting. Hour. Flaw

alph and Sewell Limited

lie Celtic Permanent Money Society
Limited '

faltons (Pi eston) Limited

61 and 63, Bathurst-mews, Sussex- square,
Paddington, in the county of London

Celtic Corridor, Newport-road, Cardiff

10 and 12, Walker-street, PrestoD, in the
county of Lancaster

-

High Court of Justice

Cardiff

Preston

00221
of 1916

3
of 1916

2
of 1916

Creditors, Dec. 21, 1916 ...

Contributories, Dec. 21, 1916

Creditors, Dec. 22, 1916 ...

Coutributories, Dec. 22, 1916

Creditors, Jan. 8, 1917

Contributories, Jan. 8,1917...

11.30 A.M.

12 noon

11.30 A.M.

12.30 P.M.

10.30 A.M.

11 A.M.

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- inn,
London, W.C.

33, Carey-street, Lincoln 's-inn,
London, W.C.

Cory Hall, Station -terrace,
Cardiff

Cory Hall, Station-terrace,
Cardiff "

Official Receiver's Offices, 13,
Winckley-street, Preston

Official Receiver's Offices, 13,
Winckley-street, Preston
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