## THE COMPANIES (WINDING-UP) ACT, 1890, AND THE COMPANIES (CONSOLIDATION) ACT, 1908.

FIRST	MEETINGS.
-------	-----------

Name of Company.	Address of Registered Office.	Court.	No. of Matter.	Date of First Meeting.	Hour.	Place
alph and Sewell Limited	61 and 63, Bathurst-mews, Sussex-square, Paddington, in the county of London	High Court of Justice	00221 of 1916	Creditors, Dec. 21, 1916 Contributories, Dec. 21, 1916	11.30 A.M. 12 noon	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn London, W.C. 33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn London, W.C.
he Celtic Permanent Money Society Limited	Celtic Corridor, Newport-road, Cardiff	Cardiff	3 of 1916	Oreditors, Dec. 22, 1916 Contributories, Dec. 22, 1916	11.30 л.м. 12.30 р.м.	Cory Hall, Station terrace Cardiff Cory Hall, Station-terrace Cardiff
Valtons (Preston) Limited	. 10 and 12, Walker-street, Preston, in the county of Lancaster	Preston	2 of 1916	Creditors, Jan. 8, 1917 Contributories, Jan. 8, 1917	l0.30 а.м. 11 а.м.	Official Receiver's Offices, 13 Winckley-street, Preston Official Receiver's Offices, 13 Winckley-street, Preston
, ,						
· ·						

THE